

Crl.A.No. 479 OF 1999  
ITEM NO.118

COURT NO.7

SEC -II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.479 OF 1999@@  
BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB

Dalbir Singh

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of U.P.

Respondent(s)

( With office report)

With  
Crl.A.No.480/99 (With appln. for exemption from filing O.T.)

DATE : 23-7-2002: This matter was called on for hearing today.@@  
BB

CORAM:  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s): Appellant in person.

For Respondent(s): Mr. A.S. Pundir, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.  
.SP2

The appellant in person requests that this appeal may  
not be taken up during this week. Ordered accordingly.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master